2023 SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION

Houston Airports Charities and Community Affairs, Inc.

George Bush Intercontinental Airport / William P. Hobby Airport / Ellington Airport
P.O. BOX 60239
HOUSTON, TX 77205-0239

APPLICATION

Selection Criteria:

- ♦ Individuals (or dependents) employed in the Houston Airport Community
- Individuals who volunteer their time and energy to serve in the community
- ♦ Individuals who are currently enrolled in College, University or Vocational Trade School
- ♦ High School Seniors (dependent of Airport Employee) accepted at College, University or Vocational Trade School
- ◆ Application must be postmarked by April 15, 2023

Last	First	Middle		
Mailing Address:	Street	City	State	Zip
	Street	City	State	ΖΙΡ
Home Phone	Work Phone		e-mail	
Birthdate	Social Security No. (last 4 digits only): xxx-xx			
Airport Affiliation (circl	le): EFD/HOU/IAH C	Company		
	le): EFD / HOU / IAH C		to Applicant	
Airport Employee Nam			to Applicant	
			to Applicant	
Airport Employee Nam	e	Relationship	to Applicant	Dependent
Airport Employee Nam	e	Relationship	to Applicant	Dependent
Airport Employee Nam	e	Relationship	to Applicant	Dependent
Airport Employee Nam	e	Relationship	to Applicant	Dependent

(OVER)

Employer: (IF API	PLICABLE)
POSITION TITLE AN	ID DESCRIPTION:
EMPLOYMENT HIST	ORY:
Community Acti	vities:
PLEASE LIST ANY (COMMUNITY ACTIVITIES WITH WHICH YOU MAY BE INVOLVED
ORGANIZATION	PROJECT AND OR/ POSITION DATES- FROM: TO:
INCLUDE WITH AP	PLICATION:
TWO LET	ITERS OF RECOMMENDATION FROM COMMUNITY ORGANIZATION LEADERS, TEACHERS, ETC.
ONE AU	TOBIOGRAPHICAL ESSAY – 2 PAGES DOUBLE SPACED
Mail to:	2023 Scholarship Program Houston Airports Charities and Community Affairs, Inc. P.O. Box 60239 Houston, TX 77205-0239
Must be pos	stmarked by April 15, 2023
	SIGNATURE:
	DATE:

Chapel Website https://houstonairportcharities.org/